1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary IL 60013
Phone
Fax
800-981-0363
847-639-1508
E-mail
Web

Phone
Fax
800-981-0363
847-639-1508
E-mail
Web
®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2010
Document ML349-2 Revised 07/30/10
HIGH CURRENT POWER INDUCTORS
L DCR SRF Irms (A)6
 ±20%2  (m�����)3 (MHz)4 Isat5 20°C 40°C Height
Part number1 (µH) max typ min typ (A) rise rise (mm)
ML630PTA301MLZ 0.30 0.740 0.630 385 550 100 41 54 8,64
ML632PTA301MLZ 0.30 1.00 0.900 127 182 100 36 45 9,40
ML630PTA501MLZ 0.50 0.740 0.630 380 544 60 41 54 8,64
ML632PTA501MLZ 0.50 1.00 0.900 104 148 81 36 45 9,40
ML637PTA501MLZ 0.50 1.34 1.20 113 161 100 30 40 10,67
ML630PTA601MLZ 0.60 0.740 0.630 454 648 49 41 54 8,64
ML632PTA601MLZ 0.60 1.00 0.900 80 115 70 36 45 9,40
ML637PTA601MLZ 0.60 1.34 1.20 87 124 90 30 40 10,67
ML641PTA601MLZ 0.60 1.60 1.44 80 115 97 25 35 11,94
ML630PTA681MLZ 0.68 0.740 0.630 318 454 45 41 54 8,64
ML632PTA681MLZ 0.68 1.00 0.900 95 136 62 36 45 9,40
ML637PTA681MLZ 0.68 1.34 1.20 95 135 78 30 40 10,67
ML641PTA681MLZ 0.68 1.60 1.44 72 103 85 25 35 11,94
ML645PTA681MLZ 0.68 1.82 1.70 73 104 98 23 30 12,95
ML630PTA801MLZ 0.80 0.740 0.630 397 567 38 41 54 8,64
ML632PTA801MLZ 0.80 1.00 0.900 64 92 53 36 45 9,40
ML637PTA801MLZ 0.80 1.34 1.20 79 113 70 30 40 10,67
ML641PTA801MLZ 0.80 1.60 1.44 64 91 75 25 35 11,94
ML645PTA801MLZ 0.80 1.82 1.70 65 93 85 23 30 12,95
ML648PTA801MLZ 0.80 2.15 1.94 73 104 98 21 27 13,97
ML630PTA901MLZ 0.90 0.740 0.630 390 557 33 41 54 8,64
ML632PTA901MLZ 0.90 1.00 0.900 67 96 48 36 45 9,40
ML637PTA901MLZ 0.90 1.34 1.20 73 104 62 30 40 10,67
ML641PTA901MLZ 0.90 1.60 1.44 60 85 69 25 35 11,94
ML645PTA901MLZ 0.90 1.82 1.70 69 98 73 23 30 12,95
ML648PTA901MLZ 0.90 2.15 1.94 71 102 87 21 27 13,97
ML630PTA102MLZ 1.0 0.740 0.630 342 488 29 41 54 8,64
ML632PTA102MLZ 1.0 1.00 0.900 57 81 42 36 45 9,40
ML637PTA102MLZ 1.0 1.34 1.20 68 97 56 30 40 10,67
ML641PTA102MLZ 1.0 1.60 1.44 53 75 64 25 35 11,94
ML645PTA102MLZ 1.0 1.82 1.70 69 98 68 23 30 12,95
ML648PTA102MLZ 1.0 2.15 1.94 62 88 70 21 272713,97
ML630PTA122MLZ 1.2 0.740 0.630 57 81 28 41 54 8,64
ML632PTA122MLZ 1.2 1.00 0.900 48 69 37 36 45 9,40
ML637PTA122MLZ 1.2 1.34 1.20 57 81 49 30 40 10,67
ML641PTA122MLZ 1.2 1.60 1.44 51 73 54 25 35 11,94
ML645PTA122MLZ 1.2 1.82 1.70 57 82 58 23 30 12,95
ML648PTA122MLZ 1.2 2.15 1.94 55 78 63 21 27 13,97
ML630PTA202MLZ 2.0 0.740 0.630 28 40 16 41 54 8,64
ML632PTA202MLZ 2.0 1.00 0.900 34 48 27 36 45 9,40
ML637PTA202MLZ 2.0 1.34 1.20 39 56 37 30 40 10,67
ML641PTA202MLZ 2.0 1.60 1.44 36 51 35 25 35 11,94
ML645PTA202MLZ 2.0 1.82 1.70 43 61 40 23 30 12,95
ML648PTA202MLZ 2.0 2.15 1.94 43 62 45 21 27 13,97
ML645PTA362MLZ 3.6 1.82 1.70 27 38 25 23 30 12,95
ML645PTA402MLZ 4.0 1.82 1.70 25 35 20 23 30 12,95
ML648PTA402MLZ 4.0 2.15 1.94 25 36 25 21 27 13,97
ML645PTA472MLZ 4.7 1.82 1.70 21 30 18 23 30 12,95
1. When ordering, please specify testing code:
ML648PTA472MLZ
Testing: Z = COTS
H = Screening per Coilcraft CP-SA-10001